Information Technology Solutions
CIRCULIT CLASS SPECIFICATION
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
CUSTOMIZE YOUR LUMINARE
350 – 1400 mA Constant Current for 4W, NCS series
350-1800mA Constant Current for 6W, NVS series
Standard Colors
2700K  3000K  3500K

Suitable for Architectural, downlight applications, High
Bay, Pendants Indoor Lighting,
Launched in 3 versions: 12, 32, 42 LEDs.
Available in single-push connectors or pre-wired for easy
installation
Designed, Engineered and Manufactured in the USA
A++ Energy efficacy class
• Designed for downlights and area lights
• Suitable for DLC 4.0 and 5.0
• Made with latest LED chips with 80-90 CRIs and 3-step MacAdam ellipse
• Maximum efficiency and better heat dissipation
• UL recognized module and ROHS compliant
• Conformal coating available for outdoor application
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K G012NI084116-2780-CC00 5000K G012NI084116-5080-CC00
3000K G012NI084116-3080-CC00 6000K G012NI084116-6080-CC00
3500K G012NI084116-3580-CC00 6500K G012NI084116-6580-CC00
4000K G012NI084116-4080-CC00
For 90 CRI modules the 80 changes to 90 (e.g. G012NI084116-2790-CC00)
    2- Photometric Parameters
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

Bandwidth
145.2nm
Dominant Wavelength  580.2nm Color Purity 0.370
Color Quality Scale Qa= 83.0, Qf= 83.2, Qp= 82.8, Qg= 92.7
4- Module Dimension and Schematic
Schematic Circuit: 1S x 12LED =12 LEDs
• Designed for downlights and area lights
• Suitable for DLC 4.0 and 5.0
• Made with latest LED chips with 80-90 CRIs and 3-step MacAdam ellipse
• Maximum efficiency and better heat dissipation
• UL recognized module and ROHS compliant
• Conformal coating available for outdoor application
• Designed for high-lumen fixtures
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K G032NI084116-2780-CC00 5000K G032NI084116-5080-CC00
3000K G032NI084116-3080-CC00 6000K G032NI084116-6080-CC00
3500K G032NI084116-3580-CC00 6500K G032NI084116-6580-CC00
4000K G032NI084116-4080-CC00
For 90 CRI modules the 80 changes to 90 (e.g. G032NI084116-2790-CC00)
    2- Photometric Parameters
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

Half
Bandwidth
145.2nm
Dominant Wavelength  580.2nm Color Purity 0.370
Color Quality Scale Qa= 83.0, Qf= 83.2, Qp= 82.8, Qg= 92.7
4- Module Dimension and Schematic
Schematic Circuit: 2S x 16LED = 32 LEDs
• Designed for multipurpose linear projects specifically downlights
• Suitable for DLC 4.0 and 5.0
• Direct Current input
• Maximum efficiency and better heat dissipation
• UL recognized module and ROHS compliant
• Designed for high lumen application
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K G042NI032089-2780-CC00 5000K G042NI032089-5080-CC00
3000K G042NI032089-3080-CC00 6000K G042NI032089-6080-CC00
3500K G042NI032089-3580-CC00 6500K G042NI032089-6580-CC00
4000K G042NI032089-4080-CC00
For 90 CRI modules the 80 changes to 90 (e.g. G042NI032089-2790-CC00)
    2- Photometric Parameters
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux